
 Siberian Power Show-2023  

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 7 Verevkina Tatiana 28.07.1997 6 8 14 1 

2 258 Kulieva Polina 24.05.1999 9 7 16 2 

3 251 Berezhnova Maria 28.09.1993 15 15 30 3 

4 5 Kotelevskaya Anastasia 10.06.1981 20 20 40 4 

5 6 Sineva Anastasia 01.01.1970 25 25 50 5 

WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 3 Lukashina Elina 24.09.1997 5 5 10 1 

2 2 Konovalova Daria 08.06.1995 14 10 24 2 

3 4 Plyusnina Yulia 15.12.1992 11 15 26 3 

4 1 Dorovskikh Love 08.12.1983 20 20 40 4 

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS up to 163cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 65 Valieva Luiza 15.08.1996 13 13 1 

2 66 Tylets Inna 10.03.1987 13 13 2 

3 59 Redina Elena 16.02.1994 14 14 3 

4 53 Azarova Albina 18.03.1995 16 16 4 

5 55 Leonova Oksana 01.01.1970 23 23 5 

6 63 Belonosova Natalia 05.01.1995 34 34 6 

7 87 Zakharova Svetlana 20.02.1983 35 35 7 

8 64 Kvitchenko Diana 22.08.1983 39 39 8 

9 83 Kryachek Ekaterina 30.11.1982 42 42 9 

10 260 Ragulina Love 01.12.1990 54 54 10 

11 62 Leontieva Elena 10.12.1988 59 59 11 

12 60 Lisova Julia 01.01.1970 61 61 12 

13 489 Yankovskaya Anna 21.11.1981 62 62 13 

14 85 Burnashova Svetlana 26.10.1977 71 71 14 

15 61 Lukina Ekaterina 31.01.1985 74 74 15 

16 56 Barysheva Maria 10.12.1999 78 78 16 

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 168cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 73 Afanasieva Nadezhda 06.06.1999 8 8 1 

2 80 Shemel Anastasia 05.04.1988 13 13 2 

3 94 Svetlichnaya Svetlana 30.10.1981 15 15 3 

4 75 Koechter Julia 27.08.1989 19 19 4 

5 77 Shevtsova Alena 13.06.1998 22 22 5 

6 79 Zaikina Victoria 04.03.1987 33 33 6 

7 84 Shamina Ekaterina 13.10.1985 42 42 7 

8 324 Kuznetsova Oksana 01.01.1970 42 42 8 

9 74 Emelyanova Alexandra 21.09.1995 44 44 9 

10 475 Gerasimova Ekaterina 19.10.1992 44 44 10 

11 67 Yaroslavtseva Kristina 10.01.1984 49 49 11 

12 71 Koryanova Elena 30.04.1993 63 63 12 

13 78 Shcherbin Raisa 02.11.1986 67 67 13 

14 68 Hungarian Alesya 31.01.1981 68 68 14 

15 70 Kutuzova Ekaterina 23.09.1992 74 74 15 

16 464 Kondratieva Evgeniya 27.10.1988 80 80 16 

17 72 Ermolaeva Svetlana 09.07.1984 85 85 17 

18 58 Taranova Kristina 28.08.1994 90 90 18 



WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 168cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 97 Volkova Elizabeth 20.07.2003 5 5 1 

2 90 Kudainetova Marina 01.01.1970 13 13 2 

3 89 Alekseeva Anastasia 22.09.1996 17 17 3 

4 92 Kamyshanskaya Galina 02.06.1998 20 20 4 

5 91 Sayfullina Natalia 01.01.1970 21 21 5 

6 95 Shepel Tatiana 01.01.1970 31 31 6 

7 93 Velichko Elena 14.05.1981 35 35 7 

8 76 Shvetsova Irina 10.09.1988 40 40 8 

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 80 Shemel Anastasia 05.04.1988 8 8 1 

2 94 Svetlichnaya Svetlana 30.10.1981 10 10 2 

3 66 Tylets Inna 10.03.1987 13 13 3 

4 87 Zakharova Svetlana 20.02.1983 22 22 4 

5 64 Kvitchenko Diana 22.08.1983 23 23 5 

6 55 Leonova Oksana 01.01.1970 32 32 6 

7 83 Kryachek Ekaterina 30.11.1982 39 39 7 

8 84 Shamina Ekaterina 13.10.1985 44 44 8 

9 79 Zaikina Victoria 04.03.1987 44 44 9 

10 324 Kuznetsova Oksana 01.01.1970 47 47 10 

11 88 Filippova Natalia 25.07.1975 50 50 11 

12 67 Yaroslavtseva Kristina 10.01.1984 66 66 12 

13 68 Hungarian Alesya 31.01.1981 73 73 13 

14 91 Sayfullina Natalia 01.01.1970 74 74 14 

15 78 Shcherbin Raisa 02.11.1986 74 74 15 

16 90 Kudainetova Marina 01.01.1970 75 75 16 

17 464 Kondratieva Evgeniya 27.10.1988 76 76 17 

18 93 Velichko Elena 14.05.1981 89 89 18 

19 85 Burnashova Svetlana 26.10.1977 92 92 19 

20 72 Ermolaeva Svetlana 09.07.1984 95 95 20 

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 104 Mikhailova Arina 23.01.1995 6 6 1 

2 105 Kristina Belinskaya 31.01.1996 11 11 2 

3 100 Komarova Ekaterina 22.07.1986 14 14 3 

4 98 Krasnikova Irina 09.06.1990 18 18 4 

5 108 Purgatory Maria 01.01.1970 31 31 5 

6 103 Manakova Maria 19.03.1990 33 33 6 

7 101 Suchkova Marina 10.05.1995 35 35 7 

8 102 Alena Augustinovich 16.07.1997 39 39 8 

9 106 Morozova Yana 05.10.1990 42 42 9 

10 107 Chaika Kristina 09.04.1991 43 43 10 

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 113 Savchenko Elena 01.01.1970 8 8 1 

2 109 Smelova Yana 01.01.1970 12 12 2 

3 114 Isayeva Julia 30.04.1989 14 14 3 

4 110 Pilasova Ekaterina 01.01.1970 18 18 4 

5 111 Voskoboynikova Victoria 23.06.1982 26 26 5 

6 112 Wilms Alyona 01.08.1990 29 29 6 

7 348 Pushkareva Kristina 01.01.1970 35 35 7 



WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 158cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 248 Samoylova Ksenia 20.11.1998 9 9 1 

2 249 Baburina Elena 13.04.1999 10 10 2 

3 444 Anastasia Venchakova 31.08.2001 19 19 3 

4 436 Kautz Anastasia 18.11.2002 21 21 4 

5 443 Alyokhina Valeria 23.12.2000 23 23 5 

6 261 Ostapovich Anastasia 29.01.1996 26 26 6 

7 259 Prokhorova Ekaterina 06.02.1989 35 35 7 

8 256 Bryzgalova Ekaterina 18.12.1998 41 41 8 

9 258 Kulieva Polina 24.05.1999 46 46 9 

10 362 Baranova Daria 04.05.1987 49 49 10 

11 376 Balabanova Tatiana 23.04.1987 54 54 11 

12 254 Denisova Anastasia 04.03.1999 64 64 12 

13 255 Kokoreva Natalia 11.05.1992 66 66 13 

14 441 Kopyeva Olesya 24.05.2001 66 66 14 

15 482 Golovaneva Ekaterina 18.08.1993 73 73 15 

16 402 Gaponenko Lydia 09.12.1981 77 77 16 

17 440 Khodkevich Marina 01.01.1970 85 85 17 

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 273 Khudyakova Ksenia 25.03.1998 8 8 1 

2 276 Merkulova Karina 04.07.1987 13 13 2 

3 270 Arsenieva Elena 26.12.1988 16 16 3 

4 271 Grekova Anastasia 20.11.1989 17 17 4 

5 262 Vasilyeva Svetlana 29.04.1998 23 23 5 

6 268 Volokhova Ksenia 08.09.1997 31 31 6 

7 272 Smetskaya Alla 21.05.1988 39 39 7 

8 292 Yakovleva Valentina 29.11.1998 41 41 8 

9 287 Korableva Anna 30.09.1997 42 42 9 

10 274 Kudasova Anastasia 01.07.1993 45 45 10 

11 397 Medvedeva Oksana 02.07.1983 61 61 11 

12 251 Berezhnova Maria 28.09.1993 62 62 12 

13 257 Venediktova Anastasia 31.12.1989 63 63 13 

14 250 Alexandra 's Kushnir 18.06.1993 69 69 14 

15 269 Olga Alshevskaya 27.06.2000 70 70 15 

16 372 Shvets Anna 12.01.1988 76 76 16 

17 263 Protracted Olga 16.11.1994 

18 266 Smotrova Julia 13.07.1995 

19 252 Ziborova Kristina 14.03.1998 

20 264 Makarova Larisa 01.01.1970 

21 267 Shabanova Valeria 01.01.1970 

22 253 Sipkina Natalia 01.01.1970 

23 392 Pustovaya Natalia 25.11.1976 

24 401 Baranova Svetlana 03.03.1983 



WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 377 Barbasova Natalia 07.01.1987 6 6 1 

2 283 Panteleeva Oksana 02.06.1991 14 14 2 

3 290 Ramm Maria 17.05.1995 15 15 3 

4 288 Kulinich Anna 15.02.1993 18 18 4 

5 373 Tulinova Julia 09.02.1985 21 21 5 

6 275 Miroshkina Natalia 30.06.1996 39 39 6 

7 286 Kolesnik Alina 15.07.1997 41 41 7 

8 284 Durasova Alexandra 30.11.1993 41 41 8 

9 442 Mukhina Tatiana 18.12.2001 42 42 9 

10 279 Glushakova Irina 22.09.1990 44 44 10 

11 280 Bayankina Natalia 13.12.1990 47 47 11 

12 277 Romanovskaya Ekaterina 06.09.1989 60 60 12 

13 300 Ependieva Anna 30.06.1991 65 65 13 

14 293 Galkina Tatiana 22.03.1983 70 70 14 

15 282 Kosheleva Yana 01.01.1970 70 70 15 

16 367 Devitte Ekaterina 15.05.1988 

17 281 Kalinina Margarita 11.12.1995 

18 289 Ivanova Nadezhda 10.02.1992 

19 265 Rakhimullina Julia 01.01.1970 

20 378 Kropotova Olga 19.02.1986 

21 189 Chadamba Aidysmaa 27.04.1989 

22 370 Puchkova Maria 01.01.1970 

23 379 Savich Anastasia 01.01.1970 

24 487 Romanova Miroslava 28.08.1983 

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 305 Bogdanova Arina 27.12.1996 7 7 1 

2 309 Somova Julia 10.01.1992 16 16 2 

3 433 Semenova Victoria 01.01.1970 20 20 3 

4 278 Raspopina Elena 01.12.1992 26 26 4 

5 299 Demyanova Anna 22.04.1991 28 28 5 

6 304 Gabitova Liana 17.09.1998 28 28 6 

7 301 Zubrik Victoria 21.12.1994 28 28 8 

8 438 Gubareva Yana 11.01.2000 33 33 9 

9 296 Gayvoronskaya Ekaterina 29.02.1996 49 49 10 

10 285 Fisherman Karina 04.02.1999 57 57 11 

11 294 Garifullina Almira 26.06.1993 57 57 12 

12 363 Repina Marina 01.01.1970 59 59 13 

13 483 Zavidova Julia 05.09.1989 65 65 14 

14 369 Naprienko, Elena 01.01.1970 69 69 15 

15 303 Borisova Alina 21.08.1998 72 72 16 

16 297 Ovcharenko Svetlana 25.09.1985 73 73 17 

17 481 Semennikova Alexandra 01.01.1970 

18 295 Kuzmina Kristina 06.04.1992 

19 394 Melyakina Natalia 18.01.1978 

20 307 Duboyskaya Daria 26.04.1991 

21 308 Israilova Regita 18.07.1995 

22 306 Mamontova Regina 01.01.1970 

23 430 Zubkova Irina 02.10.2002 

24 374 Bezborodova Kristina 05.10.1988 

25 200 Minina Valeria 03.06.1997 

26 310 Beganskaya Tatiana 21.09.1986 

27 311 Bukhantsova Alena 09.11.1994 

28 298 Morozova Anastasia 13.09.1991 



WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 431 Baturina Elizabeth 02.06.2004 6 6 1 

2 326 Motoshina Anna 01.09.1990 11 11 2 

3 320 Suslova Anastasia 18.02.1997 15 15 3 

4 322 Morozova Anastasia 10.12.1992 17 17 4 

5 435 Vedernikova Daria 07.03.2000 23 23 5 

6 312 Dorokhova Karina 15.07.1991 35 35 6 

7 314 Kobeleva Olesya 21.03.1995 38 38 7 

8 319 Evelina Alina 09.09.1990 41 41 8 

9 329 Abduazizova Julia 01.04.1995 43 43 9 

10 380 Filippova Yana 20.11.1988 44 44 10 

11 437 Popova Elizabeth 12.10.2001 51 51 11 

12 328 Tedoradze Victoria 02.02.1994 64 64 12 

13 327 Rybakova Evgeniya 01.01.1970 64 64 13 

14 335 Guseva Irina 06.02.1997 70 70 14 

15 368 Dedyukhina Julia 30.08.1986 71 71 15 

16 313 Tomskaya Veronika 06.04.1996 

17 315 Kostyuchenko Maria 10.02.1989 

18 485 Harutyunyan Ekaterina 17.04.1992 

19 302 Korobkina Anastasia 24.01.1994 

20 361 Alexandrova Elena 24.07.1986 

21 447 Vlasenko Anna 30.04.2000 

22 403 Ratushnaya Victoria 02.05.1981 

23 407 Shkurkina Evgeniya 17.09.1983 

24 449 Alyokhina Ekaterina 14.12.2000 

25 383 Popova Tatiana 01.01.1970 

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 345 Isaeva Alina 12.06.1994 6 6 1 

2 339 Kristina Parshenko 12.05.1996 12 12 2 

3 387 Kudryavtseva Daria 01.01.1970 16 16 3 

4 334 Alexander Kuchmina 01.12.1989 18 18 4 

5 434 Denisova Anastasia 02.10.2003 22 22 5 

6 330 Vasina Ekaterina 21.12.1999 36 36 6 

7 346 Lukina Polina 07.09.1997 37 37 7 

8 340 Makarova Vera 07.11.1993 43 43 8 

9 347 Tikhomirova Ekaterina 22.12.1991 47 47 9 

10 342 Safina Maya 27.06.1992 48 48 10 

11 445 Oganova Eva 01.01.1970 48 48 11 

12 333 Pushkareva Polina 24.01.1994 62 62 12 

13 451 Shelkovnikova Alexandra 23.02.2002 66 66 13 

14 338 Shcheglova Alina 03.05.1991 70 70 14 

15 344 Kuceva Veronika 01.01.1970 71 71 15 

16 318 Magora Natalia 03.04.1986 

17 336 Kondratieva Lyudmila 01.04.1995 

18 331 Zozulya Daria 24.10.1996 

19 332 Maslova Natalia 19.06.1981 

20 337 Popova Anna 05.03.1997 

21 323 Afanasenko Elena 10.12.1991 

22 488 Nadeeva Veronika 19.05.1997 

23 317 Bezrukova Ekaterina 28.08.1996 

24 325 Filipyeva Maria 01.01.1970 

25 341 Razglyadnaya Anastasia 01.01.1970 

26 450 Afanasieva Arina 15.09.2000 

27 395 Vedernikova Natalia 10.02.1983 

28 365 Denisenko Marina 07.01.1986 



WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 172cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 359 Buzmakova Alexandra 19.07.1999 6 6 1 

2 389 Sergushchenko Elena 26.03.1987 10 10 2 

3 351 Burnysheva Marina 28.11.1988 14 14 3 

4 360 Rogovenko Tatiana 26.12.1998 18 18 4 

5 427 Tsyprinyuk Daria 01.01.1970 30 30 5 

6 353 Yelbaeva Sofya 06.10.1993 32 32 6 

7 354 Bulygina Anastasia 14.08.1990 36 36 7 

8 357 Muramisova Marina 01.01.1970 38 38 8 

9 358 Pronina Anastasia 06.07.1996 43 43 9 

10 391 Pystovaya Anna 07.06.1978 46 46 10 

11 349 Domnitskaya Irina 22.11.1992 58 58 11 

12 386 Kirilyuk Albina 19.04.1985 64 64 12 

13 384 Zvyagintseva Anna 06.04.1984 65 65 13 

14 390 Veselovzorova Ekaterina 12.08.1987 65 65 14 

15 352 Shvetsova Alexandra 31.08.1988 77 77 15 

16 382 Alyona Ryzhkevich 01.01.1970 81 81 16 

17 355 Morozova Tatiana 14.11.1989 84 84 17 

18 410 Moroz Anastasia 01.01.1970 90 90 18 

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 172cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 421 Khabarova Natalia 21.06.1991 7 7 1 

2 409 Chaika Tatiana 01.01.1970 13 13 2 

3 418 Dobrynina Anastasia 13.03.1995 15 15 3 

4 422 Fedorets Anna 10.03.1994 22 22 4 

5 414 Frantzek Alena 10.01.1997 23 23 5 

6 425 Zhdanovich Anastasia 03.08.1992 28 28 6 

7 419 Smirnova Anna 01.01.1970 36 36 7 

8 343 Popelitskaya Ksenia 21.03.1994 39 39 8 

9 416 Rostova Alyona 26.12.1993 45 45 9 

10 411 Lyalina Ekaterina 20.01.1995 46 46 10 

11 426 Pinchuk Daria 01.01.1970 63 63 11 

12 385 Rybkina Elena 17.11.1988 63 63 12 

13 388 Kuznetsova Maria 15.07.1987 65 65 13 

14 423 Skripnik Ekaterina 27.05.1996 72 72 14 

15 424 Zhavrid Alexandra 07.08.1997 75 75 15 

16 417 Zhmoginova Victoria 17.09.1991 77 77 16 

17 413 Konstantinova Ekaterina 23.02.1999 83 83 17 

18 446 Arkhipov Vladislav 17.07.2000 84 84 18 

19 412 Vishnevskaya Olga 30.06.1989 

20 408 Dil Anastasia 10.11.1996 

21 420 Novikova Marina 14.09.1986 

22 415 Gorodetskaya Elena 26.06.1996 

23 448 Yurchik Lolita 29.01.2001 

24 234 Stryuchenko Olga 01.01.1970 

25 428 Ivanova Ksenia 19.01.1990 

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-20 years 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 431 Baturina Elizabeth 02.06.2004 5 5 1 

2 434 Denisova Anastasia 02.10.2003 12 12 2 

3 433 Semenova Victoria 15.08.2003 12 12 3 

4 429 Logutova Mariana 22.03.2004 20 20 4 

5 486 Temnikova Karolina 12.03.2003 25 25 5 



JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 21-23 years UP TO 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 437 Popova Elizabeth 12.10.2001 10 10 1 

2 436 Kautz Anastasia 18.11.2002 13 13 2 

3 444 Anastasia Venchakova 31.08.2001 18 18 3 

4 442 Mukhina Tatiana 18.12.2001 21 21 4 

5 435 Vedernikova Daria 07.03.2000 21 21 5 

6 438 Gubareva Yana 11.01.2000 23 23 6 

7 430 Zubkova Irina 02.10.2002 29 29 7 

8 443 Alyokhina Valeria 23.12.2000 43 43 8 

9 449 Alyokhina Ekaterina 14.12.2000 45 45 9 

10 441 Kopyeva Olesya 24.05.2001 50 50 10 

11 269 Olga Alshevskaya 27.06.2000 52 52 11 

12 447 Vlasenko Anna 30.04.2000 59 59 12 

13 440 Marina Khodkevich 20.01.2002 65 65 13 

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 21-23 years OVER 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 451 Shelkovnikova Alexandra 23.02.2002 5 5 1 

2 446 Vladislav Arkhipov 17.07.2000 10 10 2 

3 450 Afanasieva Arina 15.09.2000 15 15 3 

4 448 Yurchik Lolita 29.01.2001 20 20 4 

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 431 Baturina Elizabeth 02.06.2004 5 5 1 

2 437 Popova Elizabeth 12.10.2001 12 12 2 

3 451 Shelkovnikova Alexandra 23.02.2002 13 13 3 

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 years UP TO 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 276 Merkulova Karina 04.07.1987 13 13 1 

2 270 Arsenieva Elena 26.12.1988 13 13 2 

3 373 Tulinova Julia 09.02.1985 15 15 3 

4 377 Barbasova Natalia 07.01.1987 16 16 4 

5 297 Svetlana Ovcharenko 25.09.1985 17 17 5 

6 368 Dedyukhina Julia 30.08.1986 39 39 6 

7 362 Baranova Daria 04.05.1987 39 39 7 

8 363 Repina Marina 20.02.1986 41 41 8 

9 380 Filippova Yana 20.11.1988 43 43 9 

10 310 Beganskaya Tatiana 21.09.1986 43 43 10 

11 372 Shvets Anna 12.01.1988 50 50 11 

12 370 Puchkova Maria 28.08.1985 67 67 12 

13 369 Nepryanaya Elena 15.06.1986 68 68 13 

14 361 Alexandrova Elena 24.07.1986 69 69 14 

15 383 Popova Tatiana 09.08.1987 71 71 15 

16 376 Balabanova Tatiana 23.04.1987 76 76 16 

17 481 Semennikova Alexandra 01.01.1970 

18 371 Skvortsova Inga 17.02.1984 

19 364 Brezgunova Love 24.08.1987 

20 378 Kropotova Olga 19.02.1986 

21 375 Sviridenko Maria 20.10.1986 

22 374 Bezborodova Kristina 05.10.1988 

23 379 Savich Anastasia 17.05.1985 

24 272 Smetskaya Alla 21.05.1988 



MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 years OVER 166cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 389 Sergushchenko Elena 26.03.1987 10 10 1 

2 351 Burnysheva Marina 28.11.1988 13 13 2 

3 387 Kudryavtseva Daria 15.12.1988 15 15 3 

4 386 Kirilyuk Albina 19.04.1985 17 17 4 

5 385 Rybkina Elena 17.11.1988 19 19 5 

6 420 Novikova Marina 14.09.1986 37 37 6 

7 390 Veselovzorova Ekaterina 12.08.1987 37 37 7 

8 384 Zvyagintseva Anna 06.04.1984 40 40 8 

9 388 Kuznetsova Maria 15.07.1987 43 43 9 

10 365 Denisenko Marina 07.01.1986 49 49 10 

11 382 Alyona Ryzhkevich 31.05.1986 56 56 11 

12 352 Shvetsova Alexandra 31.08.1988 57 57 12 

13 318 Magora Natalia 03.04.1986 60 60 13 

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 years & over OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 396 Chirkova Yana 02.02.1982 10 10 1 

2 293 Galkina Tatiana 22.03.1983 11 11 2 

3 395 Vedernikova Natalia 10.02.1983 13 13 3 

4 397 Medvedeva Oksana 02.07.1983 16 16 4 

5 391 Pystovaya Anna 07.06.1978 29 29 5 

6 400 Julia Gimaeva 10.04.1977 29 29 6 

7 398 Kharitonova Oksana 08.06.1979 34 34 7 

8 487 Romanova Miroslava 28.08.1983 40 40 8 

9 405 Sergeyeva Olga 06.11.1980 40 40 9 

10 393 Aliseevich Natalia 18.03.1976 52 52 10 

11 394 Melyakina Natalia 18.01.1978 58 58 11 

12 407 Shkurkina Evgeniya 17.09.1983 62 62 12 

13 406 Khanova Ilseyar 06.12.1970 63 63 13 

14 399 Luzina Natalia 02.04.1977 67 67 14 

15 403 Ratushnaya Victoria 02.05.1981 71 71 15 

16 392 Pustovaya Natalia 25.11.1976 

17 401 Baranova Svetlana 03.03.1983 

18 404 Shipilova Olga 01.04.1981 

19 402 Gaponenko Lydia 09.12.1981 

20 332 Maslova Natalia 19.06.1981 

21 234 Stryuchenko Olga 16.07.1981 

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 389 Sergushchenko Elena 26.03.1987 5 5 1 

2 276 Merkulova Karina 04.07.1987 10 10 2 

3 396 Chirkova Yana 02.02.1982 14 14 3 

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 104 Mikhailova Arina 23.01.1995 5 5 1 

2 105 Kristina Belinskaya 31.01.1996 10 10 2 

3 100 Komarova Ekaterina 22.07.1986 15 15 3 

4 113 Savchenko Elena 01.01.1970 20 20 4 

5 98 Krasnikova Irina 09.06.1990 25 25 5 

6 114 Isayeva Julia 30.04.1989 34 34 6 

7 110 Pilasova Ekaterina 01.01.1970 35 35 7 

8 109 Smelova Yana 01.01.1970 36 36 8 

JUNIOR BODYBUIDING 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 52 Tenetko George 16.11.2000 10 5 15 1 



WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 65 Valieva Luisa 15.08.1996 9 9 1 

2 97 Volkova Elizaveta 20.07.2003 13 13 2 

3 59 Redina Elena 16.02.1994 14 14 3 

4 73 Afanasyeva Nadezhda 06.06.1999 14 14 4 

5 90 Kudainetova Marina 01.01.1970 25 25 5 

6 89 Alexeyeva Anastasia 22.09.1996 28 28 6 

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 345 Isaeva Alina 12.06.1994 11 11 1 

2 359 Buzmakova Alexandra 19.07.1999 15 15 2 

3 305 Bogdanova Arina 27.12.1996 16 16 3 

4 431 Baturina Elizabeth 02.06.2004 17 17 4 

5 421 Khabarova Natalia 21.06.1991 21 21 5 

6 389 Sergushchenko Elena 26.03.1987 24 24 6 

7 418 Dobrynina Anastasia 13.03.1995 41 41 7 

8 409 Chaika Tatiana 01.01.1970 43 43 8 

9 273 Khudyakova Ksenia 25.03.1998 46 46 9 

10 290 Ramm Maria 17.05.1995 47 47 10 

11 339 Parshenko Kristina 12.05.1996 50 50 11 

12 377 Barbasova Natalia 07.01.1987 68 68 12 

13 326 Motoshina Anna 01.09.1990 69 69 13 

14 309 Somova Julia 10.01.1992 72 72 14 

15 270 Arsenieva Elena 26.12.1988 74 74 15 

16 433 Semenova Victoria 01.01.1970 75 75 16 

17 444 Venchakova Anastasia 31.08.2001 79 79 17 

18 248 Samoylova Ksenia 20.11.1998 94 94 18 

19 283 Panteleeva Oksana 02.06.1991 102 102 19 

20 387 Kudryavtseva Daria 01.01.1970 104 104 20 

21 276 Merkulova Karina 04.07.1987 105 105 21 

22 249 Baburina Elena 13.04.1999 106 106 22 

23 320 Suslova Anastasia 18.02.1997 107 107 23 

24 351 Burnysheva Marina 28.11.1988 112 112 24 

WOMEN’S BODYBUIDING OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 123 Petrova Ekaterina 23.03.1989 10 5 15 1 

2 121 Bookbinder Olga 09.08.1998 26 11 37 2 

3 81 Zimina Elena 06.10.1969 24 14 38 3 

4 116 Yulia Yelokhina 28.06.1990 40 21 61 4 

5 120 Larisa Filimonova 01.01.1970 46 23 69 5 

6 117 Julia Neverova 18.04.1986 72 30 102 6 

7 115 Oksana Terekhina 07.03.1980 82 82 7 

8 82 Lakiso Virginia 01.01.1970 82 82 8 

9 122 Tatiana Parfenova 21.04.1970 92 92 9 

10 86 Kuznetsova Maria 12.08.1985 94 94 10 

11 118 Ivanova Daria 03.05.1990 98 98 11 

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUIDING OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 38 Ryabinin Alexander 07.05.1979 14 8 22 1 

2 28 Alexander Baraulya 10.08.1978 24 9 33 2 

3 46 Burnashov Vasily 28.11.1977 30 18 48 3 

4 462 Gorbachev Dmitry 06.07.1981 36 14 50 4 

5 27 Kostyrin Victor 10.12.1981 50 25 75 5 

6 41 Simovskikh Mikhail 09.02.1983 66 30 96 6 

7 44 Gorlov Denis 12.10.1978 66 66 7 

8 458 Salmanov Sagadat 01.02.1982 80 80 8 



MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 137 Smirnov Evgeny 04.05.1997 7 7 1 

2 145 Semich Dmitry 05.11.1988 11 11 2 

3 139 Ogorodnikov Kirill 17.12.1992 16 16 3 

4 142 Kimak Dmitry 20.01.1996 23 23 4 

5 143 Dyakov Mikhail 09.04.1996 23 23 5 

6 10 Repin Sergey 11.07.1986 25 25 6 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 157 Kuzmenko Valery 19.02.1994 7 7 1 

2 161 Terentyev Artem 23.03.1998 8 8 2 

3 146 Bondarevsky Andrey 10.12.1994 21 21 3 

4 164 Kuznetsov Dmitry 09.04.1994 21 21 4 

5 144 Yasybash Peter 01.01.2003 22 22 5 

6 152 Serov Artem 24.05.1991 27 27 6 

7 155 Andreev Pavel 16.03.1990 37 37 7 

8 162 Trubin Sergey 06.10.1991 41 41 8 

9 140 Lukyanov Alexander 07.04.1998 44 44 9 

10 150 Cherkasov Yaroslav 01.01.1970 52 52 10 

11 153 Papilov Artem 08.01.1998 53 53 11 

12 156 Gorobets Alexey 21.08.1995 60 60 12 

13 166 Timofey Panshin 01.01.1970 67 67 13 

14 158 Bekarev Maxim 06.01.1989 71 71 14 

15 154 Mikhlik Roman 01.01.1970 72 72 15 

16 136 Sabirov Linar 08.05.1990 80 80 16 

17 149 Ermakov Georgy 21.08.1979 85 85 17 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 180 Safarov Emir 13.05.1989 5 5 1 

2 185 Isaev Alexey 30.03.1994 10 10 2 

3 182 Lozovik Danil 17.07.1995 15 15 3 

4 175 Kurguzov Maxim 02.07.1989 27 27 4 

5 168 Borisyuk Mirage 07.03.1998 30 30 5 

6 172 Athos Vladimir 30.09.1987 31 31 6 

7 179 Proklov Ivan 13.09.1990 36 36 7 

8 477 Sviridenko Mikhail 20.09.1995 36 36 8 

9 183 Nwaiwu John 01.01.1970 38 38 9 

10 160 Sobolev Nikita 09.02.1990 58 58 10 

11 177 Shalak Vadim 13.09.1993 59 59 11 

12 471 Orlov Denis 01.09.1995 63 63 12 

13 468 Proklov Fedor 07.08.1996 65 65 13 

14 176 Saldaev Igor 01.01.1970 65 65 14 

15 163 Starostin Yuri 17.02.1991 72 72 15 

16 171 Toporov Dmitry 01.01.1970 76 76 16 

17 452 Skachkov Vladimir 16.11.1992 

18 186 Aniskovich Ilya 19.08.1987 

19 169 Emelyanov Sergey 03.11.1998 

20 184 Rybalkin Leonid 25.06.1989 

21 181 Golakh Hossein 19.11.1991 

22 173 Zaika Daniel 14.04.1992 

23 178 Brus Andrey 30.09.2004 

24 151 Shlensky Andrey 02.03.1993 

25 466 Mitrofanenko Nikolay 19.08.1996 

26 148 Koshkarov Victor 01.01.1970 

27 170 Lavrov Denis 01.01.1970 

28 167 Yurin Alexander 01.01.1970 

29 174 Cherepanov Dmitry 01.01.1970 



MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 157 Kuzmenko Valery 19.02.1994 18 18 1 

2 161 Terentyev Artem 23.03.1998 20 20 2 

3 180 Safarov Emir 13.05.1989 26 26 3 

4 137 Smirnov Evgeny 04.05.1997 42 42 4 

5 185 Isaev Alexey 30.03.1994 46 46 5 

6 146 Bondarevsky Andrey 10.12.1994 64 64 6 

7 182 Lozovik Danil 17.07.1995 70 70 7 

8 145 Semich Dmitry 05.11.1988 74 74 8 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 32 Proskuryakov Mikhail 30.01.1987 16 6 22 1 

2 30 Konovalov Vladimir 03.01.1998 16 11 27 2 

3 31 Malynev Alexey 27.12.1974 30 15 45 3 

4 33 Vasilenko Maxim 01.01.1970 48 19 67 4 

5 133 Kuznetsov Nikita 24.08.1989 48 25 73 5 

6 34 Decide Dmitry 19.09.1996 52 29 81 6 

7 455 Pyanov Egor 01.01.1970 70 35 105 7 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 36 Sergienko Denis 09.03.1981 10 6 16 1 

2 35 Molkov Vladislav 21.02.1994 22 9 31 2 

3 37 Rustle Andrew 14.04.1987 26 15 41 3 

4 46 Burnashov Vasily 28.11.1977 46 25 71 4 

5 458 Salmanov Sagadat 01.02.1982 50 23 73 5 

6 40 Kashirin Andrey 15.11.1992 54 28 82 6 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 463 Sologub Yuri 15.10.1992 10 5 15 1 

2 38 Ryabinin Alexander 07.05.1979 22 15 37 2 

3 43 Tolstikov Peter 26.12.1995 28 10 38 3 

4 39 Bobrov Sergey 04.07.1989 40 19 59 4 

5 41 Simovskikh Mikhail 09.02.1983 54 27 81 5 

6 44 Gorlov Denis 12.10.1978 56 28 84 6 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 95 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 45 Artur Sharafislamov 20.01.1996 10 6 16 1 

2 462 Gorbachev Dmitry 06.07.1981 26 9 35 2 

3 457 Temnikov Yuri 19.06.1989 22 14 36 3 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 100 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 29 Martynkin Alexander 08.07.1987 10 5 15 1 

2 26 Shipylyuk Andrey 01.12.1982 20 11 31 2 

3 28 Alexander Baraulya 10.08.1978 30 14 44 3 

4 42 Inamov Eldar 08.01.1988 44 22 66 4 

5 27 Kostyrin Victor 10.12.1981 46 23 69 5 

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 100 kg 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 51 Danilov Sergey 25.08.1995 10 6 16 1 

2 50 Gerasimov Anton 23.11.1994 24 10 34 2 

3 49 Romanov Yuri 24.01.1984 30 15 45 3 

4 48 Dazhinov Anton 07.02.1995 44 22 66 4 

5 47 Kotlubaev Pavel 16.01.1992 44 25 69 5 

6 453 Nazarenko Kirill 09.02.1991 56 27 83 6 

7 480 Abakarov Adam 28.12.1984 70 35 105 7 



MEN’S BODYBUILDING overall 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 29 Martynkin Alexander 08.07.1987 10 10 1 

2 51 Danilov Sergey 25.08.1995 20 20 2 

3 463 Sologub Yuri 15.10.1992 32 32 3 

4 50 Gerasimov Anton 23.11.1994 38 38 4 

5 49 Romanov Yuri 24.01.1984 52 52 5 

6 26 Shipylyuk Andrey 01.12.1982 70 70 6 

7 45 Sharafislamov Artur 20.01.1996 74 74 7 

8 28 Baraulya Alexander 10.08.1978 78 78 8 

9 47 Kotlubaev Pavel 16.01.1992 92 92 9 

10 32 Proskuryakov Mikhail 30.01.1987 94 94 10 

11 38 Ryabinin Alexander 07.05.1979 104 104 11 

12 43 Tolstikov Pyotr 26.12.1995 134 134 12 

13 462 Gorbachev Dmitry 06.07.1981 138 138 13 

14 48 Dazhinov Anton 07.02.1995 138 138 14 

15 36 Sergienko Denis 09.03.1981 154 154 15 

16 457 Temnikov Yuri 19.06.1989 158 158 16 

17 30 Konovalov Vladimir 03.01.1998 160 160 17 

18 31 Malynev Alexey 27.12.1974 174 174 18 

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 22 Sultanov Rustam 18.04.1985 5 5 1 

2 141 Popov Stanislav 03.01.1992 10 10 2 

3 25 Gostev Vyacheslav 06.08.1987 17 17 3 

4 24 Severyukhin Vyacheslav 30.09.1988 20 20 4 

5 23 Zhirov George 16.09.1996 24 24 5 

6 21 Komarov Nikita 03.05.1988 30 30 6 

7 165 Chasovsky Andrey 06.10.1991 37 37 7 

8 467 Shkamaridin Sergey 20.07.1995 38 38 8 

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 456 Arutyunyan Artur 27.02.1990 20 6 26 1 

2 52 Tenetko George 16.11.2000 22 10 32 2 

3 16 Gulyaev Vitaly 16.10.1989 22 14 36 3 

4 470 Smirnov Alexander 14.11.1984 40 20 60 4 

5 15 Tsisar Evgeny 14.01.1986 46 22 68 5 

6 14 Kuchuk Alexander 01.01.1970 62 31 93 6 

7 12 Sharafutdinov Andrey 15.10.1991 70 35 105 7 

8 13 Borovkov Ivan 27.04.1993 82 41 123 8 

9 131 Radchenko Maxim 15.11.1992 84 41 125 9 

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 134 Knyazarev Evgeny 13.09.1993 10 5 15 1 

2 126 Ermolov Nikita 22.05.1992 30 13 43 2 

3 135 Grishin Sergey 28.01.1995 34 17 51 3 

4 20 Shakirov Vyacheslav 09.03.1979 38 19 57 4 

5 17 Kuritsky Mikhail 05.07.1995 44 22 66 5 

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 454 Harin Maxim 11.12.1984 12 5 17 1 

2 124 Katalnikov Maxim 11.12.1987 24 12 36 2 

3 465 Tyulyush Say-Herel 01.01.1970 26 13 39 3 

4 133 Kuznetsov Nikita 24.08.1989 38 20 58 4 



MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 52 Tenetko George 16.11.2000 14 7 21 1 

2 134 Knyazarev Evgeny 13.09.1993 16 8 24 2 

3 129 Schmidt Alexey 10.03.1994 34 16 50 3 

4 135 Grishin Sergey 28.01.1995 40 21 61 4 

5 126 Ermolov Nikita 22.05.1992 52 25 77 5 

6 20 Shakirov Vyacheslav 09.03.1979 54 26 80 6 

7 127 Smykov Evgeny 25.01.1981 80 80 7 

8 128 Bolgov Denis 31.08.1990 80 80 8 

9 469 Nikitenko Vladislav 19.02.1985 84 84 9 

10 131 Radchenko Maxim 15.11.1992 96 96 10 

11 132 Rudenko Yuri 04.10.1983 110 110 11 

12 130 Marakin Matvey 18.09.1996 118 118 12 

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 Score Place 

1 52 Tenetko George 16.11.2000 10 10 1 

2 454 Harin Maxim 11.12.1984 20 20 2 

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL UP TO 163 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 209 Mulyukova Anna 17.10.1997 7 11 18 1 

2 207 Kuvshinova Ekaterina 14.02.1992 12 9 21 2 

3 204 Ukolova Maria 26.06.1988 12 13 25 3 

4 442 Mukhina Tatiana 18.12.2001 20 23 43 4 

5 210 Sozinova Ekaterina 14.01.1987 20 27 47 5 

6 208 Jalagonia Olga 28.10.1987 37 23 60 6 

7 197 Vinogradova Vitaliya 08.09.1994 35 37 72 7 

8 194 Bukatina Julia 27.09.2000 47 44 91 8 

9 196 Ukrainian Alexandra 02.02.2005 43 57 100 9 

10 198 Mansurova Julia 15.04.1986 66 39 105 10 

11 195 Gorobchenko Alena 01.01.1970 46 77 123 11 

12 206 Zatonskikh Natalia 02.10.1987 74 49 123 12 

13 192 Markohai Olga 22.05.1991 63 70 133 13 

14 187 Makhmutova Aliya 22.07.1996 44 90 134 14 

15 190 Azanova Julia 11.02.1990 70 76 146 15 

16 202 Abramova Julia 15.04.1989 89 62 151 16 

17 191 Volkova Marina 04.11.1983 76 78 154 17 

18 188 Varlamova Victoria 14.07.1991 86 72 158 18 

19 474 Ondar Aldynai 27.03.1989 96 97 193 19 

20 189 Chadamba Aidysmaa 27.04.1989 99 98 197 20 

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL UP TO 168 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 213 Ibragimova Elvira 12.09.1998 9 8 17 1 

2 246 Erivantseva Angelina 01.01.1970 12 11 23 2 

3 221 Dead Elena 22.01.1998 20 16 36 3 

4 225 Galimova Anastasia 14.08.1998 26 15 41 4 

5 212 Tarygina Larisa 16.09.1993 14 35 49 5 

6 224 Naumova Nina 01.01.1970 25 35 60 6 

7 214 Trubina Anastasia 19.03.1991 37 35 72 7 

8 473 Vasilyeva Victoria 15.06.1988 41 41 82 8 

9 435 Vedernikova Daria 07.03.2000 53 35 88 9 

10 223 Soboleva Irina 13.02.1987 49 46 95 10 

11 215 Evdokimova Olga 02.09.1990 49 69 118 11 

12 218 Sokolova Anna 05.11.1990 60 67 127 12 

13 478 Abramova Diana 05.04.1986 69 69 138 13 

14 226 Zhursunova Zarina 01.01.1970 75 68 143 14 

15 220 Bukhteeva Oksana 19.12.1984 79 65 144 15 

16 219 Fishova Irina 25.06.1991 78 75 153 16 

17 200 Valeria Minina 03.06.1997 73 81 154 17 

18 211 Petrov Uruidan 01.01.1970 95 92 187 18 

19 201 Amirova Ekaterina 14.10.1987 90 98 188 19 



20 217 Savina Dina 04.12.1985 100 101 201 20 

21 476 Golbert Alyona 31.03.1987 105 100 205 21 

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVER 163 cm 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 243 Lebakina Valeria 08.08.1994 8 5 13 1 

2 244 Loginova Natalia 01.01.1970 11 12 23 2 

3 233 Kolesova Anna 09.02.1992 13 14 27 3 

4 237 Dobromira Halo 29.06.1991 20 20 40 4 

5 216 Khmelev a Evgeniya 01.01.1970 29 33 62 5 

6 236 Mezhutkova Alina 13.06.1998 33 30 63 6 

7 247 Bezrukova Ekaterina 23.06.1990 34 33 67 7 

8 232 Danilenko Ekaterina 15.05.1997 52 36 88 8 

9 241 Shavykina Julia 10.04.1988 52 57 109 9 

10 398 Kharitonova Oksana 08.06.1979 69 45 114 10 

11 240 Kopnova Tatiana 06.11.1997 58 61 119 11 

12 239 Agarkova Julia 11.12.1997 35 100 135 12 

13 228 Biktimirova Lily 10.02.1984 56 94 150 13 

14 235 Filatova Evgeniya 01.01.1970 92 60 152 14 

15 245 Noskova Lydia 10.11.1986 88 65 153 15 

16 391 Pustovaya Anna 07.06.1978 95 60 155 16 

17 222 Yurieva Tatiana 01.01.1970 95 72 167 17 

18 411 Lyalina Ekaterina 20.01.1995 60 110 170 18 

19 229 Boreyko Vlada 18.02.1994 83 88 171 19 

20 238 Voronkova Elena 16.06.1995 88 92 180 20 

21 242 Koreshkova Maria 15.06.1994 94 90 184 21 

22 227 Tatiana Barsukova 03.11.1988 113 95 208 22 

23 230 Fischer Julia 28.11.1987 115 118 233 23 

24 234 Stryuchenko Olga 01.01.1970 118 124 242 24 

25 231 Manushina Valeria 01.01.1970 125 119 244 25 

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVER 

No NAME BORN RD1 RD2 RD3 Score Place 

1 243 Lebakina Valeria 08.08.1994 8 8 1 

2 209 Anna Mulyukova 17.10.1997 10 10 2 

3 213 Ibragimova Elvira 12.09.1998 11 11 3 




